Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting
Friday, September 19, 2014
1pm — 4pm
The Department of Higher Education
Emily Griffith Conference Room
1560 Broadway, Denver

Call-in info: 1-877-820-7831
Participant code: 215368#

Agenda

Welcome & Minutes Approval — Mimi Leonard

General Updates — Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch

CE Educator Preparation & Credentialing
Robert Mitchell, DHE

Discussion of CE Processes, Challenges & Successes
Michelle Liu, Brenda Bautsch, & Scott Stump

CE Advisory Board Priorities
Scott Stump

Public Input

Action Plan and Next Steps

Adjourn

Next Meeting Thursday, Nov 20, 1-4pm
Location TBD

COLORADO

Department of Education

&Y

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.




