Concurrent Enrollment Advisory Board Meeting Friday, September 19, 2014 1pm – 4pm	
The Department of Higher Education Emily Griffith Conference Room 1560 Broadway, Denver	
Call-in info: 1-877-820-7831 Participant code: 215368#	
Agenda	
Welcome & Minutes Approval – Mimi Leonard	1:00 p.m.
General Updates – Michelle Liu & Brenda Bautsch	1:10 p.m.
CE Educator Preparation & Credentialing Robert Mitchell, DHE	1:30 p.m.
Discussion of CE Processes, Challenges & Successes Michelle Liu, Brenda Bautsch, & Scott Stump	2:00p.m.
CE Advisory Board Priorities Scott Stump	2:30 p.m.
Public Input	3:30 p.m.
Action Plan and Next Steps	3:50 p.m.
Adjourn	4:00 p.m.

Next Meeting Thursday, Nov 20, 1-4pm Location TBD

